

**Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master**

Date : 13th August, 2024

FOR DIRECTIONS :

4. S/134/2023) Ms. Kinjal Kakkad i/b. M/s. Pandya & Poonawala,
with connected matters) Advocate for Plaintiff
)
)
) P.C. : At the request of Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff,
) stand over to 03.09.2024, for filing Affidavit of
) Service.
5. S/139/2023) Ms. Sneha Mishra i/b. Mr. Jamshed Ansari, Advocate
with connected matters) for Plaintiff
)
) P.C. : At the request of Ld. Advocate appearing for
) the Plaintiff, as and by way of last chance, stand
) over to 11.11.2024, to comply directions given vide
) Minutes of Order dated 02.07.2024.
6. S/151/2023) Ms. Shrushti Mandade i/b. M/s. SSB Legal &
with connected matters) Advisory, Advocate for Plaintiff
)
) Ms. Huda Diamondwala i/b. M/s. Diamondwala &
) Co., Advocate for Defendant No. 1
)
) P.C. : At the request of Ld. Advocate appearing for
) Plaintiff, stand over to 03.09.2024, for filing
) Affidavit of Service.

Date : 13.08.2024

Prothonotary & Senior Master